Sep 18 2024 (06:33) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Ayodhya Cantt. Special Fare Special/01019 - Exp - CR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction
35h Om - 1553 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 22:30 0 | 0 36
2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 23:42 23:47 5m |0 |1 54 |64
3 BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:50 06:00 10m |0 (2 443 |41
4 |KNW [Khandwa Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |0 (2 |566 |46
5 ET Itarsi Junction 13:05 13:15 10m |0 (2 750 |33
6 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 16:00 16:05 5m [0 (2 [842 |43
7 BINA |Bina Junction 19:18 19:20 2m (0 |2 980 |57
8 VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 22:00 22:10 10m |0 |2 1133 {118
9 |ORAI |Orai 23:08 23:10 2m [0 |2 1247 |35
10 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 02:10 02:20 10m |0 |3 1354 |33
11 [LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |04:30 04:40 10m |0 |3 1426 |26
12 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. 09:30 0 |3 1553 |-

Junction

Sep 18 2024 (06:33) https://indiarailinfo.com

CR
CR
CR
CR
WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NR
NR




